DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
307
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
ACCESSORIES
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SPACER KIT MODEL FOR PUMP TYPE P2
kW
DIMENSIONS
A x B x H mm NKM-G 4 POLES NKP-G 2 POLES
SPACER KIT nr 1 NKM-G 65-315/309/1¼ 11 90 x 335 x 65 •
SPACER KIT nr 5 NKM-G 80-250/270/1¼ 11 80 x 290 x 40 •
SPACER KIT nr 2 NKM-G 80-315/305/15/4 15 90 x 335 x 90 •
SPACER KIT nr 3
NKM-G 80-315/320/18,5 /4 18.5
100 x 320 x 70 •
NKM-G 80-315/334/22/4 22
SPACER KIT nr 1
NKM-G100-250/250/1¼ 11
90 x 335 x 65 •
NKM-G100-250/270/15/4 15
SPACER KIT nr 3
NKM-G100-315/300/18.5 /4 18.5
100 x 320 x 70 •
NKM-G100-315/316/22 /4 22
SPACER KIT nr 2 NKM-G125-250/243/15/4 15 90 x 335 x 90 •
SPACER KIT nr 3
NKM-G125-250/256/18,5 /4 18.5
100 x 320 x 70 •
NKM-G125-250/266/22/4 22
SPACER KIT nr 4 NKM-G150-200/218/1¼ 11 80 x 290 x 120 •
   SPACER KIT nr 6
NKP-G 32-125/142/ 3 /2 3
50 x 100 x 20 •